
RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS 
 
 

Class X 
 
 

Year 
of 

Exam 

No. of 
Students 

No. 
Passed 

95% & 
above 

90% & 
above 

80-
89.99% 

70- 
79.99

% 

60-
69.99

% 

Pass 
but 

below 
60% 

Comp Fail API 

17-18 128 124 3 13 31 25 26 26 4 - 183.59 

18-19 109 106 5 14 32 31 19 5 3 - 239.45 

19-20 151 151 6 16 38 48 32 11 0 - 226.49 

 
 

Class XII 
 

Year 
of 

Exam 

No. of 
Students 

No. 
Passe

d 

95% & 
above 

90% & 
above 

80-
89.99% 

70- 
79.99

% 

60-
69.99

% 

Pass 
but 

below 
60% 

Comp Fail API 

17-18 98 98 3 12 28 31 23 1 - - 239.80 

18-19 94 93 0 9 35 33 13 3 1 0 232.98 

19-20 98 97 3 15 34 31 14 0 0 1 259.18 
 


